
AA GIRLS SOCCER
Region Semis Region Finals Section Finals State Semis State Finals

AA BOYS SOCCER
Region Semis Region Finals Section Finals State Semis State Finals

Mon Sep 29 Thu Oct 2 Sat Oct 4 Thu Oct 9 Fri Oct 10

Mon May 4 Thu May 7 Sat May 9 Wed May 13 Thu May 14

#1 District 1

#1 District 2

State Qualifier
#1 District 3

#1 District 4

#1 District 5

#1 District 6

State Qualifier
#1 District 7

#1 District 8



#1 District 9

#1 District 9

Bye

State Qualifier
#1 District 11

#1 District 12

#1 District 13

#1 District 14

State Qualifier
#1 District 15

#1 District 16

Top of bracket is host team in 2025 (odd years)
Bottom of bracket is host team in 2026 (even years)
*region/section can choose neutral host site


